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ORDER]?  Is it very favorable, mostly favorable, mostly unfavorable, or very unfavorable?   

 
L. Israel 

 Very  

favorable 

Mostly 

favorable 

Mostly 

unfavorable 

Very 

unfavorable 

No  

opinion 

Total 

 favorable 

Total 

unfavorable 

        

2017 Feb 1-5 29 42 21 6 2 71 27 

        

2016 Feb 3-7 30 41 16 8 5 71



26. Next, we'd like to get your overall opinion of some people in the news.  As I read each name, please say if you 

have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of that person -- or if you have never heard of them.  How about -- 

[ITEM A READ, THEN ITEMS B-G READ IN RANDOM ORDER]? 

 

 B. Israeli Prime Minister, Benjamin Netanyahu 

 

 Favorable Unfavorable Never heard of No opinion 

     

2017 Feb 1-5 49 30 13 8 

     

2015 Mar 5-8 38 29 22 11 

2015 Feb 8-11 45 24 18 13 

2012 Jul 9-12 35 23 21 20 

1999 May 7-9 34 20 19 27 

1998 Dec 28-29 46 20 15 19 

1998 Dec 4-6 35 22 19 24 

1997 Apr 18-20 23 28 23 26 

 

 


